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Anlage
Am Lindenweg, 71711 Murr

Sportwart/in
Kuschel, Dietmar

T 0179 6989189 dietmar.kuschel@kabelbw.de

Jugendwart/in
Laible, Benjamin
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KIDs-Cup U12 1
MF: Nina Benali
m 0157 74140776; nina.karner@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Thomys, Jonas
Knorpp, Florian

von Susskind, Erik
Benali, Linus

Aydin, Selim

Sperr, Philipp
Grunzel, Phillip
Lederer, Vivien
Lederer, Coco

Thalur, Parinika (IND*)
Oppenlander, Marlene
Rapp, Ainoha

Kramer, Julia
Solazzo, Giulia
Eckstein, Noah
Stickel, Alexa

Huck, Lina

Muiller, Jannik

Popp, Amely

ID-Nr.|Jg.
11309012
11309014
11309015
11309013
11406290
11305642
11312361
21207897
21207896
21208282
21305882
21207894
21305884
21207893
11409929
21406721
21406722
11309011
21207898

LK DR Info
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK24,0

LK24,0
LK24,0
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